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Place Name CPT# Dist Class Agg X's Tgt1 X's Tgt2 X's Tgt3 X's Tgt4 X's Tgt5 X's

1 Robert Brooks 101 200 VFS 250 12 50 3 50 1 50 2 50 3 50 3

2 Randy Jarvais(HVS) 111 200 VFS 250 8 50 3 50 1 50 1 50 2 50 1

3 Russ Maynard(Rookie) 106 200 VFS 250 7 50 1 50 0 50 1 50 3 50 2

4 Rylee Coombs(F,Rookie) 206 200 VFS 250 5 50 2 50 1 50 0 50 1 50 1

5 Bob Morse(Rookie) 103 200 VFS 249 6 50 3 50 0 50 3 50 0 49 0

6 Mike Luce 112 200 VFS 249 5 50 2 49 0 50 1 50 1 50 1

7 Jim Goody 102 200 VFS 248 15 50 3 48 2 50 4 50 3 50 3

8 Butch Randall 201 200 VFS 246 10 47 0 50 2 50 3 50 2 49 3

9 Andy Buzzell 211 200 VFS 246 6 48 0 48 0 50 3 50 2 50 1

10 Chris Mitchell 209 200 VFS 245 6 47 1 49 1 50 1 49 1 50 2

11 Greg Palman 210 200 VFS 245 6 46 1 50 2 50 0 49 1 50 2

12 Bryce Bishop(Rookie) 203 200 VFS 245 5 48 1 49 1 50 0 49 2 49 1

13 Raven Bunker(F, Rookie) 204 200 VFS 244 6 46 0 50 0 49 1 50 2 49 3

14 Randy Butler 202 200 VFS 242 7 43 1 50 0 50 2 50 2 49 2

15 Parker Hills(HVS) 205 200 VFS 237 5 42 0 49 3 47 0 50 0 49 2

16 Arnold Haley 108 200 VFS 207 2 42 0 39 1 39 0 41 0 46 1

1 Peter Hills(Htr) 105 200 H 243 5 49 1 49 2 49 0 47 1 49 1

2 Peter Wass(VH) 110 200 H 241 1 49 0 47 0 48 0 48 0 49 1

3 Orland Bunker(Htr) 104 200 H 233 2 45 0 43 0 48 0 47 0 50 2
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Place Name CPT# Dist Class Caliber Action Barrel Stock Gunsmith Scope Power Powder Bullet Weight Primer

1 Robert Brooks 101 GrAgg VFS 30BR Rimrock Krieger McMillan GP NightForce 15-55x H4198 Berger 115 WSR

2 Randy Jarvais(HVS) 111 GrAgg VFS 30 Rimrock Krieger R&M Borden March 10-60x H4198 Barts 112 WSR

3 Russ Maynard(Rookie) 106 GrAgg VFS 30 Borden Hart Meredith Borden NightForce 15-55x H4198 Berger 115 Fed

4 Rylee Coombs(F,Rookie) 206 GrAgg VFS 30BR Rimrock Hart Meredith Borden NightForce 15-55x H4198 Berger 115 Fed

5 Bob Morse(Rookie) 103 GrAgg VFS 30BR Panda Krieger ~ ~ Leupold 45x LT30 Bib 112 Fed 205

6 Mike Luce 112 GrAgg VFS 6mm Scoley Krieger ~ GP Weaver 36x N135 Barts 68 WSR

7 Jim Goody 102 GrAgg VFS 30 Rimrock Muller Dixie GP NightForce 42x H4198 Niemi 115 Fed

8 Butch Randall 201 GrAgg VFS 30BR Bat Lilja Self GP NightForce 15-55x H4198 Hills 121 WSR

9 Andy Buzzell 211 GrAgg VFS 30BR Panda Shilen Kelbly GP NightForce 15-55x H4198 Barts 118 WSR

10 Chris Mitchell 209 GrAgg VFS 6BR Panda Shilen Self GP Valdada 40x 8208 Barts 68 Wolf

11 Greg Palman 210 GrAgg VFS 30BR Bat Brux Leonard NightForce 42x H4198 Bib 118 Fed

12 Bryce Bishop(Rookie) 203 GrAgg VFS 30BR Panda Krieger ~ ~ Leupold 45x LT30 Bib 112 Fed 205

13 Raven Bunker(F, Rookie) 204 GrAgg VFS 30BR Hall Hart McMillan Self H4198 WSR

14 Randy Butler 202 GrAgg VFS 30BR Rimrock Brux Hunter GP NightForce 15-55x H4198 Berger 115 Rem 7.5

15 Parker Hills(HVS) 205 GrAgg VFS 30x47 Armtech Hart McMillan Long NightForce 15-55x 8208 Hills 121 Fed

16 Arnold Haley 108 GrAgg VFS 6mm Mauser ~ ~ ~ Sightron 8-32x LT32 Barnes 68 Fed 205

1 Peter Hills(Htr) 105 GrAgg H 6BR Rem Broughton McMillan Long Leupold 6x 8208 Euber 68 CCI BR4

2 Peter Wass(VH) 110 GrAgg H 6BR Rem Lederer McMillan GP Burris 6x PR Bib 67 WSR

3 Orland Bunker(Htr) 104 GrAgg H 30x47 Hart Brux McMillan Self Leupold 6x 8208 Hills 121 CCI BR4
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